«OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis
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YemnioHaT YN
2018/19 6-i Typ, MaTy Ne33

CyboTa, 25.08.2018, 17:00, KCK "Hika", OnekcaHgpis. 33°C. 'nagadi: 2260

MaHbkiB KOpin
Mukuuen CtaHichas
boHpapeHko Banepin
Kosaneub Knpuno
MpoTacos €BreH
MoHomap BiTanin
LlypikoB AHApii
3anopoxaH AHapin (K)
LleHapik AHTOH
baHana €sreH
3agepaka Makcum

3anacHi

21
8

13
14
18
20
23

Pyaunk OIMntpo
JoBrum Onekcin
Byxan Ini6
Monspyc Aptem
Citano Aptem
Mawaes MNaBno
WacTtan AmMnTpo

TpeHep
LWapaH Bonogumunp

ApbiTp:

Ko3umpaubkunin Makcum
AcucteHT 1:

Hanko Oner
ACUCTEHT 2:

HWXHWK BikTop

4-v apbiTp:
boHpapeHko AMuTpo

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

N3t06a Ceprin

2:0

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

1

4

11
14
25
26
29
30
33
66
82

LWycT borpaH
MepayTa Irop
Wapnap B'ayecnas
Kapeka

MapTuUHeHKO EBreHin
KonomoeLb Hpin
KpaByeHko OMuTpO
Kobaxinse OnekcaHap
Ymxos OnekcaHgp (K)
ApTyp

PebeHok MaBno

3anacHi

21
3
6
7
8
13
44

TkavyeHko OnekcaHap
lNopragse AHOpO
Ckndap OnekcaHgp
KagumsaH Neram
Fabenok Aptem
Mucuk Map'sH
Dannky ApLiH

TpeHep
Cayko Bacunb

Lenerar:

be3cmepTHUM BikTop
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YemnioHaT YMJ1, 2018/19, 6-1 Typ, MaTy Ne33
CyboTa, 25.08.2018, 17:00, KCK "Hika", OnekcaHgpia. 33°C. Mnagadi: 2260

. : 2:0
«OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis «Bopckna» MonTaga
44 BaHapa €BreH ® 15'
44 baHafa €BreH ® 17
24' 66 ApTyp
32' 11 Wapnap B'a4yecnas
, 25 MapTuHeHKO EBreHin
36 i 44 Nannky ApAiH
40' 82 PebeHok MaBsio
7 NpoTacos €Brex 50
94 3apepaka Makcum ,
14 Monapyc Aptem N >>
60' 33 Yvmxos OnekcaHap
, 30 Kobaxinse OnekcaHap
62 N 7 KagnumsiH Meram
62 29 KpaByeHko OMUTPO
, 29 KpaB4eHKo AMUTpo
1 N 8 Nabenok Aptem
7 MNpoTacos €BreH ,
23 Wactan AMutpo N /3
6 Koeaneub Knpwuno ,
18 Citano Aptem N 8>
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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